73952 AUSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEF	ICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned w	ho is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
that certain trust deed dated October 19 - , I	
Central Oregon Title Co.	toute in which
Vinyl Siding Sales, Inc. Curtis	Treloggen, Pres.
on October 19 , 1993 , in book/reel/volu	ime No. on page K1 ama th
ment/microfilm/reception No(indica	te which) of the Mortgage Records of
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said of	ounty described as follows:
The Northerly 31.3 feet of Lot 5 i to the City of Klamath Falls, acco thereof on file in the office of t Oregon	rding to the official plat
	00100 000
Property ID: R302185 R-3809-029DB	
	사용하는 경우를 통해 가게 되었다. 다른 보다 하시고 하는 것으로 보는 것으로 되었다.
	있는 것은 사용 사용 사용 사용 이 경기를 받는 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 1985년 1일 대한 경기 1일
	발생하다면서 1900년 사람이 발생하는 경험에 되었다. 1200년 1월 1일
	개통한 개병 경험 수 있다. 그는 그 사람들은 그들은 그리고 있는 것이다. 1912년 1일 전 2015년 1일 전 1일
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	ay Tanler & Carol Lands
, hereinafter called assign	ee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under sa	id trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations
therein described or referred to, with the interest there under said trust deed.	eon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
	said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed an	d is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and
has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and	I the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust de	eed the sum of not less than \$ 0,920.19 with interest
thereon from January 1 , 19 94.	경화 유로 등에 가는 사람들이 있는 것이 있다. 그 전 이 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 유료를 보고 있는 것이 되었다.
In construing this instrument and thenever the	context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has	hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
order of its board of directors.	
	일을 마음을 하는 것이 되었습니다. 1일을 하는 것이 되었습니다. 1일을 하는 것이 되었습니다.
	경우로 가수는 사람이 하고 있습니다. 경우의 회사는 기계를 하는 것이 되었습니다.
DATED: OR 28 ,1928	futer Telleggen fles
DATED: CO. S.	
	<u> 클립스타 하다 하고 사용하다 하는 것은 하는 것은 하는 것이다. 그런 사용하다 하는 것은 하는 것</u>
	regerakul (p. 1800), gilgen guntur argin 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - Billion Caracteria (p. 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 190
	Dagchutag
STATE OF OREGON, Count	by of
by Curtis Trelog	knowledged before me on LCC , 19.70, gen, Pres.
This instrument was ac	knowledsed before me on
Lurtis Treloge	gen and the second seco
President as Vinyl Siding S	kales: Inc.
of	
	Marillian Loveldal =
OFFICIAL SEAL MARY ANN LOVELADY	Notary Public for Oregon
TOPEN TO NOTARY PURI IC-DREGON	My commission expire all all all
COMMISSION NO. 024245 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 2, 1997	
2 - 0 0 0 mg (2 1881)	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY	County of Klamath SS.
	I certify that the within instrument
Vinyl Siding Sales, Inc. Curtis Treloggen, Pres.	was received for record on the 4th day
Assignor	at 3:59 o'clock PM., and recorded
n trong a galacing filt to the region of the control of the contro	was the state of t

Clay Tanler Carol Lands

Assignee

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

Central Ore Title Co. PO Box 487 Prineville, OR 97754

IDON'T USE THIS
SPACE: RESERVED
FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED, I

in book/reel/volume No M94 on page 375 or as tee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 73952, Record of Mortgages of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk B) Quelene Mullendo Le Deputy

|| Feds: \$10.00